
Tim Irvine RTS

                    Irish-Italian Fest 5K - 3/16/2012 4:21:51 PM                     
                     Longleaf Trace Trail Head, Hattiesburg, MS                      

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Brian Greenhoe            M 5K Ov  23 , MS                       17:46.23
  2 Neil Solomon              M 5K Gr  52 , MS                       19:23.43
  3 Jose G Mendez             M 5K 30  37 , MS                       19:44.68
  4 Shane Hoes                M 5K 20  23 , MS                       20:07.08
  5 Josh Duplantis            M 5K 20  29 , MS                       21:20.31
  6 Brad Day                  M 5K 30  37 , MS                       21:37.69
  7 Mary Ruffin               F 5K Ov  29 , MS                       21:45.93
  8 Todd Davis                M 5K Ma  40 , MS                       21:48.90
  9 Eric Weill                M 5K 50  57 , MS                       22:00.26
 10 Russ Headley              M 5K 40  47 , MS                       22:39.67
 11 Jason Mooney              M 5K 40  40 , MS                       22:42.13
 12 Terri Ward                F 5K 30  31 , MS                       22:45.21
 13 Katie Parry               F 5K 20  20 , MS                       22:51.82
 14 Ron Mason                 M 5K 40  46 , MS                       22:55.67
 15 Ginny Dufrene             F 5K Ma  44 , MS                       22:58.87
 16 Melanie Friend            F 5K 30  34 , MS                       23:01.57
 17 Stewart Murphey           M 5K 30  37 , MS                       23:02.27
 18 Eric Gustafson            M 5K 30  35 , MS                       23:03.13
 19 Adam Hayes                M 5K 30  33 , MS                       23:25.38
 20 Lorraine Myhal            F 5K 40  49 , MS                       23:26.12
 21 Charles Childress         M 5K 20  27 , MS                       23:27.00
 22 Amanda Jenkins            F 5K 20  26 , MS                       23:29.40
 23 Christopher Carraro       M 5K 40  44 , MS                       23:38.32
 24 Jenny Green               F 5K 30  32 , MS                       23:46.98
 25 Mike Padgett              M 5K 20  28 , MS                       23:47.56
 26 Steve M Phillips          M 5K 50  57 , MS                       24:02.22
 27 Dalen Pierce              M 5K 0   12 , MS                       24:07.60
 28 Stan David                M 5K 30  37 , MS                       24:11.44
 29 Sean Mcgee                M 5K 40  45 , MS                       24:21.44
 30 Vicki Copeland            F 5K Gr  60 , MS                       24:30.91
 31 Jason Closen              M 5K 0   16 , MS                       24:39.10
 32 John Smallwood            M 5K 40  43 , MS                       24:44.51
 33 David Sarton              M 5K 20  29 , MS                       24:45.23
 34 Maria Askea               F 5K 30  36 , MS                       24:49.87
 35 Tony Bugher               M 5K 30  35 , MS                       25:17.68
 36 Jenny Medeke              F 5K 30  36 , MS                       25:18.07
 37 Nikki Chittenden          F 5K 20  23 , MS                       25:19.01
 38 Jason Marshall            M 5K 30  36 , MS                       25:23.39
 39 Jeff Priegnitz            M 5K 50  53 , MS                       25:27.31
 40 Emily Routh               F 5K 20  25 , MS                       25:28.13
 41 Gerald Borderlon          M 5K 30  36 , MS                       25:30.99
 42 Guy Griffith              M 5K 40  41 , MS                       25:39.27
 43 Stephen Epperson          M 5K 30  36 , MS                       25:50.64
 44 Alison Clark              F 5K 20  25 , MS                       25:52.06
 45 Janee' Routh              F 5K 20  27 , MS                       25:59.52
 46 Charlie Manogue           M 5K 50  57 , MS                       26:01.19
 47 Jennifer Brannock         F 5K 30  37 , MS                       26:04.93
 48 Fei Xue                   M 5K 30  35 , MS                       26:05.62
 49 John Mark Layler          M 5K 30  37 , MS                       26:08.50
 50 Audrey Charoglu           F 5K 30  34 , MS                       26:10.61
 51 Nicole Giger              F 5K 30  30 , MS                       26:13.08
 52 Kerry Hebert              M 5K 30  30 , MS                       26:26.54
 53 Kelly Parry               F 5K 50  53 , MS                       26:27.27
 54 Rod Pierce                M 5K 30  30 , MS                       26:36.52
 55 Markus Jones              M 5K 20  29 , MS                       26:37.24



 56 Jordan Steele             M 5K 20  24 , MS                       26:39.72
 57 Donald Newman             M 5K 20  27 , MS                       26:40.16
 58 Ben Hughes                M 5K 40  44 , MS                       26:41.06
 59 Bryanna Thomas            F 5K 20  28 , MS                       26:41.86
 60 Missy Walker              F 5K 30  35 , MS                       26:42.34
 61 Nicole Epperson           F 5K 30  31 , MS                       27:08.35
 62 Adam Corley               M 5K 30  37 , MS                       27:08.81
 63 Bryan Sherman             M 5K 30  32 , MS                       27:11.28
 64 Tom Smith                 M 5K 60  62 , MS                       27:20.59
 65 Beth Cramer               F 5K 30  38 , MS                       27:25.91
 66 Tyler Reese               M 5K 20  28 , MS                       27:31.08
 67 Seaton Hixson             M 5K 0    9 , MS                       27:37.55
 68 Sherry Von Aller          F 5K 40  45 , MS                       27:38.31
 69 Noah Pierce               M 5K 0   10 , MS                       27:40.28
 70 Summer Eades              F 5K 30  35 , MS                       27:40.92
 71 Kristy Pace               F 5K 40  40 , MS                       27:43.76
 72 Jim Murdock               M 5K 50  57 , MS                       27:44.24
 73 Chelsey Walters           F 5K 20  24 , MS                       27:45.01
 74 Greg White                M 5K 40  46 , MS                       27:45.96
 75 Melissa Hebert            F 5K 20  24 , MS                       27:47.41
 76 Priscilla Yeh             F 5K 20  29 , MS                       27:53.84
 77 Ralph Hanegan             M 5K 60  63 , MS                       28:04.80
 78 Christy Lofton            F 5K 20  25 , MS                       28:06.39
 79 Dave Davies               M 5K 50  54 , MS                       28:08.34
 80 Sun Martinez              F 5K 40  49 , MS                       28:17.75
 81 Jennifer Torres           F 5K 40  46 , MS                       28:28.09
 82 Timothy Le                M 5K 0   10 , MS                       28:30.61
 83 Leslie Weidman            F 5K 30  33 , MS                       28:33.41
 84 Elena Azadbakht           F 5K 20  25 , MS                       28:47.44
 85 Toni Cowart               F 5K 40  40 , MS                       28:56.99
 86 Mary Pat Manogue          F 5K 50  54 , MS                       28:58.28
 87 Darren Britt              M 5K 20  26 , MS                       29:03.44
 88 Haley McMinn              F 5K 20  28 , MS                       29:07.97
 89 Candy Voss                F 5K 50  51 , MS                       29:16.67
 90 Keith Ball                M 5K 30  31 , MS                       29:19.06
 91 Joey Tramuta              M 5K 20  22 , MS                       29:20.76
 92 Garrett Necaise           M 5K 20  22 , MS                       29:21.09
 93 Katrina Baker             F 5K 20  25 , MS                       29:40.51
 94 Cody Jones                M 5K 20  23 , MS                       29:40.81
 95 Tisha Zelner              F 5K 40  42 , MS                       29:46.73
 96 Jami King                 F 5K 30  31 , MS                       29:54.94
 97 Katie Shaw                F 5K 20  27 , MS                       29:57.78
 98 Sorrel Duncan             F 5K 40  40 , MS                       30:00.85
 99 Keagan Pierce             F 5K 0    9 , MS                       30:03.14
100 Brian Casey               M 5K 30  30 , MS                       30:03.66
101 Tommy Conway              M 5K 50  50 , MS                       30:04.08
102 Joey Collins              M 5K 40  44 , MS                       30:04.61
103 Julie Hatten              F 5K 40  41 , MS                       30:05.09
104 Justin Blackburn          M 5K 20  27 , MS                       30:12.22
105 Felicia Finch             F 5K 20  24 , MS                       30:13.33
106 Amy Hinton                F 5K 30  39 , MS                       30:21.02
107 Wayne Hughes              M 5K 60  62 , MS                       30:23.02
108 Ashley Larson             F 5K 20  29 , MS                       30:27.76
109 Brendan Jones             M 5K 0   16 , MS                       30:31.86
110 Ben Le                    M 5K 0   14 , MS                       30:32.08
111 Randy Hixson              M 5K 40  43 , MS                       30:33.66
112 Malley Hixson             F 5K 0   12 , MS                       30:33.85
113 Kelli McCloskey           F 5K 30  34 , MS                       30:43.25
114 Josh A Riggs              M 5K 30  30 , MS                       30:46.45
115 Jean Anne Potin           F 5K 30  35 , MS                       30:48.04
116 Kenny Lawler              M 5K 20  26 , MS                       30:49.04
117 Melissa McDaniel          F 5K 50  50 , MS                       30:58.70
118 Angela McGuire            F 5K 30  32 , MS                       31:00.52
119 Kim Hoang                 F 5K 20  22 , MS                       31:08.57



120 Jacob Hilpp               M 5K 0   10 , MS                       31:09.68
121 Josh Hazel                M 5K 30  36 , MS                       31:17.90
122 Joe Housley               M 5K 50  51 , MS                       31:20.30
123 Eugene Howard             M 5K 40  48 , MS                       31:26.53
124 Chuck Pierce              M 5K 40  43 , MS                       31:29.07
125 Jamie Shelton             M 5K 40  43 , MS                       31:32.99
126 Hannah Bolner             F 5K 20  23 , MS                       31:33.22
127 Courtney Powell           F 5K 20  22 , MS                       31:51.22
128 Lisabeth Duplantis        F 5K 20  29 , MS                       31:57.54
129 Shannon McFarland         F 5K 30  36 , MS                       32:00.22
130 Gina Mooney               F 5K 30  38 , MS                       32:11.24
131 Dena Bryant               F 5K 30  31 , MS                       32:19.82
132 John Cochrell             M 5K 50  58 , MS                       32:23.59
133 Ryan Cotton               M 5K 20  29 , MS                       32:30.38
134 Jennifer Robertson        F 5K 20  27 , MS                       32:54.32
135 Amy Jones                 F 5K 20  24 , MS                       33:00.78
136 Elizabeth LaBeaud         F 5K 20  24 , MS                       33:09.55
137 Ginny Hudson              F 5K 40  40 , MS                       33:10.22
138 Donna Sumrall             F 5K 50  52 , MS                       33:33.93
139 Nicki Hudson              F 5K 20  25 , MS                       33:35.23
140 Stephanie Conliff         F 5K 30  30 , MS                       33:35.88
141 Phuong Bui                F 5K 20  23 , MS                       33:43.35
142 Katie Samuelson           F 5K 0   15 , MS                       33:46.05
143 Nancy Raffo               F 5K 40  46 , MS                       33:51.26
144 Julie Shook               F 5K 30  33 , MS                       33:55.85
145 Suzannah Ledford          F 5K 20  27 , MS                       33:56.18
146 Laura Mixon               F 5K 30  31 , MS                       33:56.63
147 Kate Smallwood            F 5K 0   12 , MS                       33:57.63
148 Melissa Braddock          F 5K 30  33 , MS                       34:08.11
149 Terri Hughes              F 5K 50  55 , MS                       34:16.63
150 Trey Wood                 M 5K 40  40 , MS                       34:20.05
151 Ashley Lott               F 5K 20  22 , MS                       34:22.54
152 Phyllis Seal              F 5K 50  53 , MS                       34:29.36
153 Jean Headley              F 5K 40  47 , MS                       34:31.20
154 Debbie Carraro            F 5K 30  38 , MS                       34:47.72
155 Lisa Bolivar              F 5K 30  31 , MS                       34:55.04
156 Cathy Gornak              F 5K 40  43 , MS                       35:03.84
157 Jill Necaise              F 5K 30  36 , MS                       35:09.34
158 Amanda Westacott          F 5K 30  35 , MS                       35:12.26
159 Robin Norval              F 5K 30  36 , MS                       35:31.12
160 Amy Burns                 F 5K 30  35 , MS                       35:38.65
161 Ryan Tickle               M 5K 30  30 , MS                       35:48.01
162 Martha Abadie             F 5K 50  52 , MS                       36:03.52
163 Sheila Smallwood          F 5K 40  44 , MS                       36:12.91
164 Candace Young             F 5K 20  25 , MS                       36:30.74
165 Ginny Shaw                F 5K 20  27 , MS                       36:56.72
166 Amanda Blackburn          F 5K 20  29 , MS                       37:12.07
167 Wendi Johnson             F 5K 30  34 , MS                       37:14.95
168 Josh Hinton               M 5K 20  25 , MS                       37:21.63
169 David Lott                M 5K 20  28 , MS                       37:29.74
170 Leigh Shelton             F 5K 30  38 , MS                       37:43.24
171 Angel Greer               F 5K 20  27 , MS                       37:45.76
172 Mike Bonnette             M 5K 30  37 , MS                       37:54.03
173 Linda Griffith            F 5K 40  46 , MS                       38:01.10
174 Kimberly Hoang            F 5K 20  21 , MS                       38:05.22
175 Ralph Ney                 M 5K 40  49 , MS                       38:06.70
176 Wil Howard                M 5K 0   15 , MS                       38:07.48
177 Vu Bui                    M 5K 0   15 , MS                       38:09.01
178 Kelly Cantrell            F 5K 20  28 , MS                       38:12.95
179 Gavin Herrin              M 5K 30  33 , MS                       38:13.28
180 Kennedy Le                F 5K 0    9 , MS                       38:32.94
181 Thu Bui                   F 5K 20  20 , MS                       38:33.47
182 Sam Gracia                F 5K 20  25 , MS                       38:42.63
183 Monica DeRossette         F 5K 0   18 , MS                       39:02.14



184 Leigh Canoy               F 5K 30  34 , MS                       39:05.46
185 Esther Longoria           F 5K 30  30 , MS                       39:20.53
186 Robin Layton              F 5K 40  43 , MS                       39:48.35
187 Rylan Pierce              F 5K 0    7 , MS                       40:16.74
188 Terri Pierce              F 5K 40  42 , MS                       40:17.02
189 Alexandria Olan           F 5K 0    9 , MS                       40:21.86
190 Jacqueline Corley         F 5K 30  36 , MS                       40:22.09
191 Beau Hinton               M 5K 0    7 , MS                       40:50.83
192 Jean Monroe               F 5K 20  27 , MS                       41:11.01
193 Lawson Drinkard           M 5K 0    6 , MS                       41:28.03
194 Ramona Mason              F 5K 40  45 , MS                       41:36.29
195 Kristen DeRossette        F 5K 20  25 , MS                       41:37.50
196 Lawrence LeBaeud          M 5K 20  25 , MS                       41:39.25
197 Michelle Wilson           F 5K 40  42 , MS                       42:17.72
198 Pam Hernandez             F 5K 40  48 , MS                       42:28.92
199 Darlene Siccone           F 5K 40  45 , MS                       42:32.52
200 Crislyn Craft             F 5K 20  23 , MS                       42:40.09
201 Marie Murell              F 5K 20  24 , MS                       42:57.05
202 Madeline Hinton           F 5K 0    9 , MS                       44:32.04
203 Don Hinton                M 5K 40  41 , MS                       44:33.38
204 Mary Wyzard               F 5K 20  26 , MS                       48:29.89
205 Scott Loper               M 5K 50  57 , MS                       49:26.13
206 Beth Alexander            F 5K 20  23 , MS                       49:47.50
207 Christy Calhoun           F 5K 30  34 , MS                       50:16.67
208 Kelly Walch               F 5K 40  40 , MS                       50:19.92
209 Tyler Floyd               M 5K 30  31 , MS                       53:17.79
210 Angie King                F 5K 20  28 , MS                       53:18.60

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Laken Byrd                F Walk   26 , MS                       32:08.74
  2 Nestor Raul Anzola        M Walk   47 , MS                       32:38.74
  3 Ryan Headley              M Walk   18 , MS                       34:23.15
  3 Larry Sykes               M Walk   67 , MS                       34:39.86
  4 Roger Wiseman             M Walk   57 , MS                       35:21.93
  5 Donna Smith               F Walk   43 , MS                       38:04.45
  6 Karie Sherell             F Walk   25 , MS                       38:49.55
  7 Jennifer Crawley          F Walk   36 , MS                       42:16.97
  8 Laura McKenzie            F Walk   46 , MS                       42:40.37
  9 Jana Bennett              F Walk   27 , MS                       42:46.30
 10 Andrew Bennett            M Walk   27 , MS                       42:56.70
 11 Lauren Howard             F Walk   18 , MS                       43:24.38
 12 Betty King                F Walk   68 , MS                       43:29.37
 13 Kelly Shows               F Walk   27 , MS                       43:30.29
 14 Elena James               F Walk   23 , MS                       43:57.37
 15 Elania Nguyen             F Walk   17 , MS                       43:57.76
 16 Staci Nguyn               F Walk   38 , MS                       44:17.45
 17 Haley Smith               F Walk   23 , MS                       44:17.92
 18 Douglas Hyatt             M Walk   68 , MS                       44:54.87
 19 Barbara Niezgoda          F Walk   71 , MS                       44:59.48
 20 Rhonda Dyess              F Walk   45 , MS                       45:10.19
 21 Barb Chambliss            F Walk   42 , MS                       45:41.88
 22 Lexi Nguyen               F Walk   15 , MS                       45:55.07
 23 Kathy Killam              F Walk   51 , MS                       45:58.57
 24 Jim Compton               M Walk   62 , MS                       46:11.53
 25 Elanine Bullock           F Walk   51 , MS                       46:53.67
 26 Michelle Borderlon        F Walk   30 , MS                       46:55.84
 27 Catherine Abadie          F Walk   19 , MS                       46:57.51
 28 Chuck Abadie              M Walk   59 , MS                       46:57.83
 29 Kristen Pierce            F Walk   32 , MS                       47:03.45
 30 Darlene Howard            F Walk   48 , MS                       47:30.23
 31 Judi Williams             F Walk   69 , MS                       47:42.54



 32 Karen Headley             F Walk   50 , MS                       48:18.11
 33 Margie Lamb               F Walk   54 , MS                       48:18.44
 34 Joe Moia                  M Walk   60 , MS                       48:27.22
 35 Lauren Prather            F Walk   28 , MS                       49:59.37
 36 Jason Prather             M Walk   35 , MS                       49:59.70
 37 Bonnie Powell             F Walk   51 , MS                       52:20.33
 38 Amanda Guidry             F Walk   31 , MS                       52:41.70
 39 Mary Anne Guidry          F Walk   68 , MS                       52:42.11
 40 Bryanna Le                F Walk   12 , MS                       53:15.24
 41 Stephanie Messer          F Walk   29 , MS                       53:17.09
 42 Thuy Hoang                F Walk   33 , MS                       53:18.91
 43 Stephen Foster            M Walk   31 , MS                       53:21.45
 44 Carolyn Soniat            F Walk   46 , MS                       53:39.55
 45 Tracy Soniat              F Walk   27 , MS                       54:08.13
 46 Becky Barnes              F Walk   70 , MS                       54:08.55
 47 Helen Cartwright          F Walk   62 , MS                       54:26.91
 48 Carol Scott               F Walk   57 , MS                       54:27.29
 49 Lindsey Bellcase          F Walk   27 , MS                       54:28.05
 50 Jerry Scott               M Walk   62 , MS                       54:28.33
 51 Deron Bellcase            M Walk   37 , MS                       54:30.25
 52 Olivia Dickerson          F Walk    3 , MS                       55:33.63
 53 Christy Dickerson         F Walk   33 , MS                       55:34.16
 54 Sarah Warner              F Walk   44 , MS                       56:29.93
 55 Carole Miller             F Walk   51 , MS                       56:32.63
 56 Lauren Shurden            F Walk   45 , MS                       56:37.09
 57 Andi Moia                 F Walk   62 , MS                       59:16.90
 58 Jean Hyatt                F Walk   65 , MS                       59:17.34
 59 Long Honang               M Walk   24 , MS                       59:41.95
 60 Lan Bui                   M Walk   21 , MS                       59:49.36

                     

5K 0 - 19

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Dalen Pierce              M 5K 0   12 , MS                       24:07.60
  2 Jason Closen              M 5K 0   16 , MS                       24:39.10
  3 Seaton Hixson             M 5K 0    9 , MS                       27:37.55
  4 Noah Pierce               M 5K 0   10 , MS                       27:40.28
  5 Timothy Le                M 5K 0   10 , MS                       28:30.61
  6 Brendan Jones             M 5K 0   16 , MS                       30:31.86
  7 Ben Le                    M 5K 0   14 , MS                       30:32.08
  8 Jacob Hilpp               M 5K 0   10 , MS                       31:09.68
  9 Wil Howard                M 5K 0   15 , MS                       38:07.48
 10 Vu Bui                    M 5K 0   15 , MS                       38:09.01
 11 Beau Hinton               M 5K 0    7 , MS                       40:50.83
 12 Lawson Drinkard           M 5K 0    6 , MS                       41:28.03

5K 20 - 29

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Shane Hoes                M 5K 20  23 , MS                       20:07.08
  2 Josh Duplantis            M 5K 20  29 , MS                       21:20.31
  3 Charles Childress         M 5K 20  27 , MS                       23:27.00



  4 Mike Padgett              M 5K 20  28 , MS                       23:47.56
  5 David Sarton              M 5K 20  29 , MS                       24:45.23
  6 Markus Jones              M 5K 20  29 , MS                       26:37.24
  7 Jordan Steele             M 5K 20  24 , MS                       26:39.72
  8 Donald Newman             M 5K 20  27 , MS                       26:40.16
  9 Tyler Reese               M 5K 20  28 , MS                       27:31.08
 10 Darren Britt              M 5K 20  26 , MS                       29:03.44
 11 Joey Tramuta              M 5K 20  22 , MS                       29:20.76
 12 Garrett Necaise           M 5K 20  22 , MS                       29:21.09
 13 Cody Jones                M 5K 20  23 , MS                       29:40.81
 14 Justin Blackburn          M 5K 20  27 , MS                       30:12.22
 15 Kenny Lawler              M 5K 20  26 , MS                       30:49.04
 16 Ryan Cotton               M 5K 20  29 , MS                       32:30.38
 17 Josh Hinton               M 5K 20  25 , MS                       37:21.63
 18 David Lott                M 5K 20  28 , MS                       37:29.74
 19 Lawrence LeBaeud          M 5K 20  25 , MS                       41:39.25

5K 30 - 39

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jose G Mendez             M 5K 30  37 , MS                       19:44.68
  2 Brad Day                  M 5K 30  37 , MS                       21:37.69
  3 Stewart Murphey           M 5K 30  37 , MS                       23:02.27
  4 Eric Gustafson            M 5K 30  35 , MS                       23:03.13
  5 Adam Hayes                M 5K 30  33 , MS                       23:25.38
  6 Stan David                M 5K 30  37 , MS                       24:11.44
  7 John Smallwood            M 5K 40  43 , MS                       24:44.51
  8 Tony Bugher               M 5K 30  35 , MS                       25:17.68
  9 Jason Marshall            M 5K 30  36 , MS                       25:23.39
 10 Gerald Borderlon          M 5K 30  36 , MS                       25:30.99
 11 Stephen Epperson          M 5K 30  36 , MS                       25:50.64
 12 Fei Xue                   M 5K 30  35 , MS                       26:05.62
 13 John Mark Layler          M 5K 30  37 , MS                       26:08.50
 14 Kerry Hebert              M 5K 30  30 , MS                       26:26.54
 15 Rod Pierce                M 5K 30  30 , MS                       26:36.52
 16 Adam Corley               M 5K 30  37 , MS                       27:08.81
 17 Bryan Sherman             M 5K 30  32 , MS                       27:11.28
 18 Keith Ball                M 5K 30  31 , MS                       29:19.06
 19 Brian Casey               M 5K 30  30 , MS                       30:03.66
 20 Josh A Riggs              M 5K 30  30 , MS                       30:46.45
 21 Josh Hazel                M 5K 30  36 , MS                       31:17.90
 22 Ryan Tickle               M 5K 30  30 , MS                       35:48.01
 23 Mike Bonnette             M 5K 30  37 , MS                       37:54.03
 24 Gavin Herrin              M 5K 30  33 , MS                       38:13.28
 25 Tyler Floyd               M 5K 30  31 , MS                       53:17.79

5K 40 - 49

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Russ Headley              M 5K 40  47 , MS                       22:39.67
  2 Jason Mooney              M 5K 40  40 , MS                       22:42.13
  3 Ron Mason                 M 5K 40  46 , MS                       22:55.67



  4 Christopher Carraro       M 5K 40  44 , MS                       23:38.32
  5 Sean Mcgee                M 5K 40  45 , MS                       24:21.44
  6 Guy Griffith              M 5K 40  41 , MS                       25:39.27
  7 Ben Hughes                M 5K 40  44 , MS                       26:41.06
  8 Greg White                M 5K 40  46 , MS                       27:45.96
  9 Joey Collins              M 5K 40  44 , MS                       30:04.61
 10 Randy Hixson              M 5K 40  43 , MS                       30:33.66
 11 Eugene Howard             M 5K 40  48 , MS                       31:26.53
 12 Chuck Pierce              M 5K 40  43 , MS                       31:29.07
 13 Jamie Shelton             M 5K 40  43 , MS                       31:32.99
 14 Trey Wood                 M 5K 40  40 , MS                       34:20.05
 15 Ralph Ney                 M 5K 40  49 , MS                       38:06.70
 16 Don Hinton                M 5K 40  41 , MS                       44:33.38

5K 50 - 59

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Eric Weill                M 5K 50  57 , MS                       22:00.26
  2 Steve M Phillips          M 5K 50  57 , MS                       24:02.22
  3 Jeff Priegnitz            M 5K 50  53 , MS                       25:27.31
  4 Charlie Manogue           M 5K 50  57 , MS                       26:01.19
  5 Jim Murdock               M 5K 50  57 , MS                       27:44.24
  6 Dave Davies               M 5K 50  54 , MS                       28:08.34
  7 Tommy Conway              M 5K 50  50 , MS                       30:04.08
  8 Joe Housley               M 5K 50  51 , MS                       31:20.30
  9 John Cochrell             M 5K 50  58 , MS                       32:23.59
 10 Scott Loper               M 5K 50  57 , MS                       49:26.13

5K 60 & OVER

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Tom Smith                 M 5K 60  62 , MS                       27:20.59
  2 Ralph Hanegan             M 5K 60  63 , MS                       28:04.80
  3 Wayne Hughes              M 5K 60  62 , MS                       30:23.02

5K OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Brian Greenhoe            M 5K Ov  23 , MS                       17:46.23

5K MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             



=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Todd Davis                M 5K Ma  40 , MS                       21:48.90

5K GRAND MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Neil Solomon              M 5K Gr  52 , MS                       19:23.43

WALK

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Ryan Headley              M Walk   18 , MS                       34:23.15
  2 Andrew Bennett            M Walk   27 , MS                       42:56.70
  3 Douglas Hyatt             M Walk   68 , MS                       44:54.87
  4 Jim Compton               M Walk   62 , MS                       46:11.53
  5 Chuck Abadie              M Walk   59 , MS                       46:57.83
  6 Joe Moia                  M Walk   60 , MS                       48:27.22
  7 Jason Prather             M Walk   35 , MS                       49:59.70
  8 Stephen Foster            M Walk   31 , MS                       53:21.45
  9 Jerry Scott               M Walk   62 , MS                       54:28.33
 10 Deron Bellcase            M Walk   37 , MS                       54:30.25
 11 Long Honang               M Walk   24 , MS                       59:41.95
 12 Lan Bui                   M Walk   21 , MS                       59:49.36

WALK 1ST OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Nestor Raul Anzola        M Walk   47 , MS                       32:38.74

WALK 2ND OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Larry Sykes               M Walk   67 , MS                       34:39.86

WALK 3RD OVERALL



                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Roger Wiseman             M Walk   57 , MS                       35:21.93



5K 0 - 19

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Keagan Pierce             F 5K 0    9 , MS                       30:03.14
  2 Malley Hixson             F 5K 0   12 , MS                       30:33.85
  3 Katie Samuelson           F 5K 0   15 , MS                       33:46.05
  4 Kate Smallwood            F 5K 0   12 , MS                       33:57.63
  5 Kennedy Le                F 5K 0    9 , MS                       38:32.94
  6 Monica DeRossette         F 5K 0   18 , MS                       39:02.14
  7 Rylan Pierce              F 5K 0    7 , MS                       40:16.74
  8 Alexandria Olan           F 5K 0    9 , MS                       40:21.86
  9 Madeline Hinton           F 5K 0    9 , MS                       44:32.04

5K 20 - 29

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Katie Parry               F 5K 20  20 , MS                       22:51.82
  2 Amanda Jenkins            F 5K 20  26 , MS                       23:29.40
  3 Nikki Chittenden          F 5K 20  23 , MS                       25:19.01
  4 Emily Routh               F 5K 20  25 , MS                       25:28.13
  5 Alison Clark              F 5K 20  25 , MS                       25:52.06
  6 Janee' Routh              F 5K 20  27 , MS                       25:59.52
  7 Bryanna Thomas            F 5K 20  28 , MS                       26:41.86
  8 Chelsey Walters           F 5K 20  24 , MS                       27:45.01
  9 Melissa Hebert            F 5K 20  24 , MS                       27:47.41
 10 Priscilla Yeh             F 5K 20  29 , MS                       27:53.84
 11 Christy Lofton            F 5K 20  25 , MS                       28:06.39
 12 Elena Azadbakht           F 5K 20  25 , MS                       28:47.44
 13 Haley McMinn              F 5K 20  28 , MS                       29:07.97
 14 Katrina Baker             F 5K 20  25 , MS                       29:40.51
 15 Katie Shaw                F 5K 20  27 , MS                       29:57.78
 16 Felicia Finch             F 5K 20  24 , MS                       30:13.33
 17 Ashley Larson             F 5K 20  29 , MS                       30:27.76
 18 Kim Hoang                 F 5K 20  22 , MS                       31:08.57
 19 Hannah Bolner             F 5K 20  23 , MS                       31:33.22
 20 Courtney Powell           F 5K 20  22 , MS                       31:51.22
 21 Lisabeth Duplantis        F 5K 20  29 , MS                       31:57.54
 22 Jennifer Robertson        F 5K 20  27 , MS                       32:54.32
 23 Amy Jones                 F 5K 20  24 , MS                       33:00.78
 24 Elizabeth LaBeaud         F 5K 20  24 , MS                       33:09.55
 25 Nicki Hudson              F 5K 20  25 , MS                       33:35.23
 26 Phuong Bui                F 5K 20  23 , MS                       33:43.35
 27 Suzannah Ledford          F 5K 20  27 , MS                       33:56.18
 28 Ashley Lott               F 5K 20  22 , MS                       34:22.54
 29 Candace Young             F 5K 20  25 , MS                       36:30.74
 30 Ginny Shaw                F 5K 20  27 , MS                       36:56.72
 31 Amanda Blackburn          F 5K 20  29 , MS                       37:12.07
 32 Angel Greer               F 5K 20  27 , MS                       37:45.76
 33 Kimberly Hoang            F 5K 20  21 , MS                       38:05.22
 34 Kelly Cantrell            F 5K 20  28 , MS                       38:12.95
 35 Thu Bui                   F 5K 20  20 , MS                       38:33.47
 36 Sam Gracia                F 5K 20  25 , MS                       38:42.63
 37 Jean Monroe               F 5K 20  27 , MS                       41:11.01



 38 Kristen DeRossette        F 5K 20  25 , MS                       41:37.50
 39 Crislyn Craft             F 5K 20  23 , MS                       42:40.09
 40 Marie Murell              F 5K 20  24 , MS                       42:57.05
 41 Mary Wyzard               F 5K 20  26 , MS                       48:29.89
 42 Beth Alexander            F 5K 20  23 , MS                       49:47.50
 43 Angie King                F 5K 20  28 , MS                       53:18.60

5K 30 - 39

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Terri Ward                F 5K 30  31 , MS                       22:45.21
  2 Melanie Friend            F 5K 30  34 , MS                       23:01.57
  3 Jenny Green               F 5K 30  32 , MS                       23:46.98
  4 Maria Askea               F 5K 30  36 , MS                       24:49.87
  5 Jenny Medeke              F 5K 30  36 , MS                       25:18.07
  6 Jennifer Brannock         F 5K 30  37 , MS                       26:04.93
  7 Audrey Charoglu           F 5K 30  34 , MS                       26:10.61
  8 Nicole Giger              F 5K 30  30 , MS                       26:13.08
  9 Missy Walker              F 5K 30  35 , MS                       26:42.34
 10 Nicole Epperson           F 5K 30  31 , MS                       27:08.35
 11 Beth Cramer               F 5K 30  38 , MS                       27:25.91
 12 Summer Eades              F 5K 30  35 , MS                       27:40.92
 13 Leslie Weidman            F 5K 30  33 , MS                       28:33.41
 14 Jami King                 F 5K 30  31 , MS                       29:54.94
 15 Amy Hinton                F 5K 30  39 , MS                       30:21.02
 16 Kelli McCloskey           F 5K 30  34 , MS                       30:43.25
 17 Jean Anne Potin           F 5K 30  35 , MS                       30:48.04
 18 Angela McGuire            F 5K 30  32 , MS                       31:00.52
 19 Shannon McFarland         F 5K 30  36 , MS                       32:00.22
 20 Gina Mooney               F 5K 30  38 , MS                       32:11.24
 21 Dena Bryant               F 5K 30  31 , MS                       32:19.82
 22 Stephanie Conliff         F 5K 30  30 , MS                       33:35.88
 23 Julie Shook               F 5K 30  33 , MS                       33:55.85
 24 Laura Mixon               F 5K 30  31 , MS                       33:56.63
 25 Melissa Braddock          F 5K 30  33 , MS                       34:08.11
 26 Debbie Carraro            F 5K 30  38 , MS                       34:47.72
 27 Lisa Bolivar              F 5K 30  31 , MS                       34:55.04
 28 Jill Necaise              F 5K 30  36 , MS                       35:09.34
 29 Amanda Westacott          F 5K 30  35 , MS                       35:12.26
 30 Robin Norval              F 5K 30  36 , MS                       35:31.12
 31 Amy Burns                 F 5K 30  35 , MS                       35:38.65
 32 Wendi Johnson             F 5K 30  34 , MS                       37:14.95
 33 Leigh Shelton             F 5K 30  38 , MS                       37:43.24
 34 Leigh Canoy               F 5K 30  34 , MS                       39:05.46
 35 Esther Longoria           F 5K 30  30 , MS                       39:20.53
 36 Jacqueline Corley         F 5K 30  36 , MS                       40:22.09
 37 Christy Calhoun           F 5K 30  34 , MS                       50:16.67

5K 40 - 49

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Lorraine Myhal            F 5K 40  49 , MS                       23:26.12



  2 Sherry Von Aller          F 5K 40  45 , MS                       27:38.31
  3 Kristy Pace               F 5K 40  40 , MS                       27:43.76
  4 Sun Martinez              F 5K 40  49 , MS                       28:17.75
  5 Jennifer Torres           F 5K 40  46 , MS                       28:28.09
  6 Toni Cowart               F 5K 40  40 , MS                       28:56.99
  7 Tisha Zelner              F 5K 40  42 , MS                       29:46.73
  8 Sorrel Duncan             F 5K 40  40 , MS                       30:00.85
  9 Julie Hatten              F 5K 40  41 , MS                       30:05.09
 10 Ginny Hudson              F 5K 40  40 , MS                       33:10.22
 11 Nancy Raffo               F 5K 40  46 , MS                       33:51.26
 12 Jean Headley              F 5K 40  47 , MS                       34:31.20
 13 Cathy Gornak              F 5K 40  43 , MS                       35:03.84
 14 Sheila Smallwood          F 5K 40  44 , MS                       36:12.91
 15 Linda Griffith            F 5K 40  46 , MS                       38:01.10
 16 Robin Layton              F 5K 40  43 , MS                       39:48.35
 17 Terri Pierce              F 5K 40  42 , MS                       40:17.02
 18 Ramona Mason              F 5K 40  45 , MS                       41:36.29
 19 Michelle Wilson           F 5K 40  42 , MS                       42:17.72
 20 Pam Hernandez             F 5K 40  48 , MS                       42:28.92
 21 Darlene Siccone           F 5K 40  45 , MS                       42:32.52
 22 Kelly Walch               F 5K 40  40 , MS                       50:19.92

5K 50 - 59

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kelly Parry               F 5K 50  53 , MS                       26:27.27
  2 Mary Pat Manogue          F 5K 50  54 , MS                       28:58.28
  3 Candy Voss                F 5K 50  51 , MS                       29:16.67
  4 Melissa McDaniel          F 5K 50  50 , MS                       30:58.70
  5 Donna Sumrall             F 5K 50  52 , MS                       33:33.93
  6 Terri Hughes              F 5K 50  55 , MS                       34:16.63
  7 Phyllis Seal              F 5K 50  53 , MS                       34:29.36
  8 Martha Abadie             F 5K 50  52 , MS                       36:03.52

5K 60 & OVER

5K OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Mary Ruffin               F 5K Ov  29 , MS                       21:45.93

5K MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time



=============================================================================
  1 Ginny Dufrene             F 5K Ma  44 , MS                       22:58.87

5K GRAND MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Vicki Copeland            F 5K Gr  60 , MS                       24:30.91

WALK

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jennifer Crawley          F Walk   36 , MS                       42:16.97
  2 Laura McKenzie            F Walk   46 , MS                       42:40.37
  3 Jana Bennett              F Walk   27 , MS                       42:46.30
  4 Lauren Howard             F Walk   18 , MS                       43:24.38
  5 Betty King                F Walk   68 , MS                       43:29.37
  6 Kelly Shows               F Walk   27 , MS                       43:30.29
  7 Elena James               F Walk   23 , MS                       43:57.37
  8 Elania Nguyen             F Walk   17 , MS                       43:57.76
  9 Staci Nguyn               F Walk   38 , MS                       44:17.45
 10 Haley Smith               F Walk   23 , MS                       44:17.92
 11 Barbara Niezgoda          F Walk   71 , MS                       44:59.48
 12 Rhonda Dyess              F Walk   45 , MS                       45:10.19
 13 Barb Chambliss            F Walk   42 , MS                       45:41.88
 14 Lexi Nguyen               F Walk   15 , MS                       45:55.07
 15 Kathy Killam              F Walk   51 , MS                       45:58.57
 16 Elanine Bullock           F Walk   51 , MS                       46:53.67
 17 Michelle Borderlon        F Walk   30 , MS                       46:55.84
 18 Catherine Abadie          F Walk   19 , MS                       46:57.51
 19 Kristen Pierce            F Walk   32 , MS                       47:03.45
 20 Darlene Howard            F Walk   48 , MS                       47:30.23
 21 Judi Williams             F Walk   69 , MS                       47:42.54
 22 Karen Headley             F Walk   50 , MS                       48:18.11
 23 Margie Lamb               F Walk   54 , MS                       48:18.44
 24 Lauren Prather            F Walk   28 , MS                       49:59.37
 25 Bonnie Powell             F Walk   51 , MS                       52:20.33
 26 Amanda Guidry             F Walk   31 , MS                       52:41.70
 27 Mary Anne Guidry          F Walk   68 , MS                       52:42.11
 28 Bryanna Le                F Walk   12 , MS                       53:15.24
 29 Stephanie Messer          F Walk   29 , MS                       53:17.09
 30 Thuy Hoang                F Walk   33 , MS                       53:18.91
 31 Carolyn Soniat            F Walk   46 , MS                       53:39.55
 32 Tracy Soniat              F Walk   27 , MS                       54:08.13
 33 Becky Barnes              F Walk   70 , MS                       54:08.55
 34 Helen Cartwright          F Walk   62 , MS                       54:26.91
 35 Carol Scott               F Walk   57 , MS                       54:27.29
 36 Lindsey Bellcase          F Walk   27 , MS                       54:28.05
 37 Olivia Dickerson          F Walk    3 , MS                       55:33.63
 38 Christy Dickerson         F Walk   33 , MS                       55:34.16
 39 Sarah Warner              F Walk   44 , MS                       56:29.93
 40 Carole Miller             F Walk   51 , MS                       56:32.63
 41 Lauren Shurden            F Walk   45 , MS                       56:37.09



 42 Andi Moia                 F Walk   62 , MS                       59:16.90
 43 Jean Hyatt                F Walk   65 , MS                       59:17.34

WALK 1ST OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Laken Byrd                F Walk   26 , MS                       32:08.74

WALK 2ND OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Donna Smith               F Walk   43 , MS                       38:04.45

WALK 3RD OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Karie Sherell             F Walk   25 , MS                       38:49.55


